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THEATRE ARTS

Name Degree Email Phone

Balint, Kenneth R Master of Arts kbalint@csufresno.edu 559.278.5848

Bullwinkel, Robert E Bachelor of Science rbullwinkel@csufresno.edu

Carrion, Daniel E Master of Arts danca@csufresno.edu 559.278.5151

Dion, Gregg D Master of Arts gdion@csufresno.edu 559.278.3987

Ellis, Thomas W Master of Fine Arts thomee@csufresno.edu 559.278.2646

Emanuel, Edward F Doctor of Philosophy edwarde@csufresno.edu 559.278.2465

Gibson, Melissa D Doctor of Philosophy mgibson@csufresno.edu 559.278.3987

Griffin, Ruth H Master of Fine Arts ruthg@csufresno.edu 559.278.5108

Herring, J. D Master of Fine Arts jdherring@csufresno.edu 559.278.2578

Hunter, Jeffrey Master of Fine Arts jeffhu@csufresno.edu 559.278.6190

Jordan, John B Doctor of Philosophy jjordan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2648

Martin, Leslie G Master of Fine Arts lesliem@csufresno.edu 559.278.7595

McKinley, Kathleen S Master of Fine Arts kmckinley@csufresno.edu 559.278.5266

Morin, Kim V Master of Fine Arts kimm@csufresno.edu 559.278.4342

Myers, Bradley J Master of Fine Arts bradleym@csufresno.edu 559.278.2053

Payne, Elizabeth R Master of Fine Arts epayne@csufresno.edu 559.278.5110

Tiscareno, Cristal A Master of Arts crtiscareno@csufresno.edu

Waldman, Elizabeth A Master of Fine Arts ewaldman@csufresno.edu

ECONOMICS

Name Degree Email Phone

Arisian, Arakel A Master of Science arakela@csufresno.edu 559.278.4067

Avalos-Huerta, Antonio Doctor of Philosophy aavalos@csufresno.edu 559.278.8793

Brueggemann, Jeffrey A Master of Business Admin jbrueggemann@csufresno.edu

Dansby, Leroy Master of Arts leroyd@csufresno.edu 559.278.4856

Dunn, Lewis C Master of Arts ldunn@csufresno.edu 559.278.4934

Fabian, Thea P Master of Arts tfabian@csufresno.edu 559.278.4933


